
COMM SW COR NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN 
15 FT FOR POB, CONT E 90 FT, N 1
S 130 FT TO POB.

RICE MARK DOUGLAS/RICE ANGELA
1473 NW AVERY GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06192-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/17/2016 DF 0.27 11,090 0 0 11,090

STANDARD
1

142,712
480

11,090
154,282
56,607
97,675

HX HB DX 55,722
41,953

154,282
0

154,282

1323/2380 9/01/2016 WD Q I 01 89,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANA JEANNE HOBBS (A 

MARK D, MARY T & AN

1226/2482 12/19/2011 WD U I 12 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELL FARGO BANK NA

EMIL M & DANA J HOB
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2018HX Base Yr

1473 NW AVERY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,574 124.5420 139.49 219,557 1966 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1434

BAS 240 100 240 21,761

BAS 1,194 100 1,194 108,258

FOP 64 30 19 1,723

FST 108 55 59 5,350

PTO 120 5 6 544

USP 160 35 56 5,077

1,886 1,574 142,712

BAS= W15 PTO= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W10 N12 W12 S2 USP= W16 S10
E16 N10$ S10 W5 FST= W12 S9 E12 N9$ S9 BAS= W12 S20 E12 N20$
S16 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E42 N25 $.

BAS

1510

12

12
2

10

5

9

16

42

25

PTO 12

10

12

10

USP

16

10

16

10

FST

12

9

12

9

BAS

12

20

12

20

FOP4

16

4
16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 90.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 180

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

480

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RMF-290.00 130.00 11,674.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,090


